
SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Mahmud Md. Mahmuduzzaman M 1 BAN

2 Gesstano Ganendra Adwitya M 1 INA

3 Sameer Verma M 1 IND

4 Ai Wei Jian M 1 MAS

5 Dipesh Dhami M 1 NEP

6 Pratul Joshi M 2 IND

7 Fikri Ihsandi Hadmadi M 2 INA

8 Ikmal Hussain Bin Jaafa M 2 MAS

9 Rezaul Md. Rezaul Karim M 2 BAN

10 Ratnajit Tamang M 2 NEP

11 Rohit Yadav Chittiboina M 3 IND

12 Srikanth Kidambi M 3 IND

13 Asif Md.Asif Hassan M 3 BAN

14 Arif Mohammad Arif Hossain M 4 BAN

15 Vijetha Nvs M 4 IND

16 Shubhankar Dey M 5 IND

17 Anurag Thakkar M 6 IND

18 Trinankur Nag M 7 IND

19 Rupinder Singh M 9 IND

20 Sriteja K M 10 IND

21 Gop Iraju G M 13 IND

22 Naresh A M 15 IND

23 Shreyash Jaiswal M 16 IND

24 Ankit Arora M 17 IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Abhishek Yeligar M 18 IND

2 Taral Laa M 21 IND

3 Ventakesh B M 22 IND

4  Chandrajit Jha M 23 IND

5 Varun Sarode M 25 IND

6 Chaitanya Kp M 26 IND

7 Sudanshu Medsikar M 27 IND

8 Venu Madhav Madabushi M 29 IND

9 Ketan Chahal M 30 IND

10 Ribya Jokom M 30 IND

11 Ujjawal Prakash M 30 IND

12 Akram Safi M 30 IND

13 Kavaldeep Singh M 30 IND

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 2          10-02-2011 11:12:15 Badminton Tournament Planner



SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of BS U19 - Exclude

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Harshit Aggarwal M IND

2 Chaitanya Reddy K M IND

3 Sai Tanuj M M IND

4 Gangadhar Rao M IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Amelia Sonia Kartika F 1 INA

2 Rusydina Antardayu Riodingin F 2 INA

3 Tanvi Lad F 2 IND

4 Gauri Ghate F 3 IND

5 Sindhu Pusarla Venkata F 5 IND

6 Daya Elsa Jacob F 6 IND

7 Riya Pillai F 8 IND

8 Sudha Kalyani D F 10 IND

9 Ruthvika Shivani G F 12 IND

10 Arathi Sara Sunil F 14 IND

11 Poorvisha Sr F 15 IND

12 Karishma Wadkar F 17 IND

13 Priya Prakash F 25 IND

14 Samhitha Jv F 26 IND

15 Visalakshi P Kanthi F 27 IND

16 Rewati Deosthale F 30 IND

17 Lalita Katre F 30 IND

18 Kalyani Limaye F 31 IND

19 Anura Prabhudesai F 31 IND

20 Shambhavi Bajaj F 32 IND

21 Poornima Ch F 34 IND

22 Vijetha K F 34 IND

23 Insha Imam F 37 IND

24 Krupali Karni F 38 IND

25 Sanchali Das Gupta F 39 IND

26 Pooja Mudaliar F 39 IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Srikanth Kidambi M 1 IND

Nagendra Babu T Hema M 1 IND

2 Gesstano Ganendra Adwitya M 1 INA

Fikri Ihsandi Hadmadi M 2 INA

3 Ai Wei Jian M 1 MAS

Ikmal Hussain Bin Jaafa M 2 MAS

4 Dipesh Dhami M 1 NEP

Ratnajit Tamang M 2 NEP

5 Naresh A M 2 IND

Ventakesh B M 5 IND

6 Rohit Yadav Chittiboina M 4 IND

Vijetha Nvs M 4 IND

7 Sriteja K M 7 IND

Shivam Sharma M 3 IND

8 Shubhankar Dey M 10 IND

Santosh Ravuri M 6 IND

9 Chaitanya Reddy K M 8 IND

Chaitanya Kp M 8 IND

10 Gop Iraju G M 11 IND

Prahas Reddy O M 11 IND

11 Pratul Joshi M 12 IND

Sameer Verma M 12 IND

12 Kavaldeep Singh M 15 IND

Rupinder Singh M 15 IND

13 Ankit Arora M 16 IND

Prateek Saxena M 16 IND

14 Nitish Kumar Arora M 26 IND

Surender Rathee M 8 IND

15  Chandrajit Jha M 20 IND

Akram Safi M 20 IND

16 Taral Laa M 22 IND

Sai Tanuj M M 22 IND

17 Sidharth Gaurav M 26 IND

Prakash Ujjawal M 26 IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of BD U19 - Exclude

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Deeraj Kumar M 14 IND

Sudanshu Medsikar M IND

2 Harshit Aggarwal M IND

Gangadhar Rao M 24 IND

3 Chandu Dbs M IND

Ribya Jokom M IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Amelia Sonia Kartika F 1 INA

Rusydina Antardayu Riodingin F 2 INA

2 Gauri Ghate F 1 IND

Daya Elsa Jacob F 2 IND

3 Ruthvika Shivani G F 4 IND

Poorvisha Sr F 4 IND

4 Maneesha K F 5 IND

Sindhu Pusarla Venkata F 10 IND

5 Samhitha Jv F 17 IND

Pooja Mudaliar F 16 IND

6 Vijetha K F 19 IND

Krupali Karni F 39 IND

7 Visalakshi P Kanthi F 38 IND

Riya Pillai F 20 IND

8 Lalita Katre F 38 IND

Karishma Wadkar F 29 IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Ventakesh B M 1 IND

Ruthvika Shivani G F 1 IND

2 Naresh A M 3 IND

Poorvisha Sr F 3 IND

3 Sriteja K M 4 IND

Sudha Kalyani D F 4 IND

4 Srikanth Kidambi M 8 IND

Maneesha K F 2 IND
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SUSHANT CHIPALKATTI MEMORIAL INDIA JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP-2011

Entries of XD U19 - Exclude

Date

24 - 27 Feb 2011
City, Country

Pune, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G Rnk Cnty

1 Sudanshu Medsikar M IND

Karishma Wadkar F IND
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